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Case
Number

CJ-2024-
00120

FD-2024-
00086
FD-2024-
00086

CS-2024-
00338

ML-2024-
00106

CJ-2024-
00120

CS-2024-
00336

CF-2024-
00311

PO-2024-
00069

CM-2024-
00231

FD-2024-
00087

CV-2024-
00070

CF-2024-
00308

FD-2024-
00087

CJ-2024-
00120

Filed
On

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

Party

2148 E TOWER RD, PONCA CITY,
OK 74604 Defendant

BOXLEY, JESSICA ANN Plaintiff

BOXLEY, MICHAEL
ANTHONY Defendant

CAVALRY SPV [, LLC Plaintiff

CLOONAN, KAYLA LYNN Person

2

COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE,
LTD Plaintiff

EDWARDS, ERIC M Defendant

HALL, BETTY
LOUISE Defendant OSW

HANEY, GABRIELLA
CHEYENNE Plaintiff

HENDREN, GAGE
PRICE Defendant OSW

HO, KIM PHUONG THI Plaintiff

KENT, JOHN EDWARD Plaintiff

LOOPER, TYLER PAUL Defendant

NGUYEN, TAM MINH Defendant

OCCUPANTS OF THE
PREMISES Defendant

Case

COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE,
LTD vs. ZHAO, YU Ql et al

BOXLEY, JESSICA ANN vs.
BOXLEY, MICHAEL ANTHONY

BOXLEY, JESSICA ANN vs.
BOXLEY, MICHAEL ANTHONY

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. SMITH,
CYNTHIA

RODGERS, JAMES BENJAMIN
vs. CLOONAN, KAYLA LYNN

COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE,
LTD vs. ZHAO, YU Ql et al

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION vs. EDWARDS, ERIC M

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HALL, BETTY LOUISE
HANEY, GABRIELLA

CHEYENNE vs. WEEDEN, ISAAC
RUSSELL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HENDREN, GAGE PRICE

HO, KIM PHUONG THI vs.
NGUYEN, TAM MINH

KENT, JOHN EDWARD vs. THE
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LOOPER, TYLER PAUL

HO, KIM PHUONG THI vs.
NGUYEN, TAM MINH

COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE,
LTD vs. ZHAO, YU Ql et al

Offense or Cause

REPLEVIN
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

REPLEVIN
INDEBTEDNESS

CHILD SEXUAL ABUSE (FEL)

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE
OF MINOR (MIS)

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY
OR A&B W/DANGEROUS
WEAPON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

REPLEVIN


https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400120
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400120
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400087
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400087
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400308
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400308
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400070
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400070
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400087
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400087
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400231
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400231
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400069
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400069
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400311
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400311
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400336
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400336
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400120
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400120
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400106
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400106
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400338
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400338
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400086
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400086
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400086
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400086
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400120
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400120
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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Case
Number

CF-2024-
00313

CS-2024-
00337

CF-2024-
00312

ML-2024-
00106

CS-2024-
00338

CJ-2024-
00120

CF-2024-
00310

FP-2024-
00037

FP-2024-
00037

CV-2024-
00069

CV-2024-
00070

CS-2024-
00336

CS-2024-
00337

CF-2024-
00309

P0O-2024-
00069

Case
Number

CV-2024-
00069

CJ-2024-
00120

Filed
On

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

06/14/2
024

Party

PRINCE, JAYCOB
GLENN Defendant OSW

PRYSE, DANE T Defendant

ROBINSON, EMANUEL
TYWON Defendant OSW

RODGERS, JAMES
BENJAMIN Person 1

SMITH, CYNTHIA Defendant

SPOUSE, IF ANY, OF Defendant

SULLIVAN, AUDIE
DEAN Defendant

SWEIGART, HOPE A Plaintiff

TERRELL, EDWARD
E Defendant

THE STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Defendant
THE STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

WARNER, SHANE
WESLEY Defendant

WEEDEN, ISAAC
RUSSELL Defendant

Filed On Party

06/14/202 WINTERROWD, SUE

4 ELLEN Plaintiff
26/ 147202 1 AO, YU QI Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PRINCE, JAYCOB GLENN

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION vs. PRYSE, DANE T

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

ROBINSON, EMANUEL TYWON

RODGERS, JAMES BENJAMIN
vs. CLOONAN, KAYLA LYNN

CAVALRY SPV [, LLC vs. SMITH,

CYNTHIA

COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE,

LTD vs. ZHAO, YU QI et al

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SULLIVAN, AUDIE DEAN

SWEIGART, HOPE A vs.
TERRELL, EDWARD E

SWEIGART, HOPE A vs.
TERRELL, EDWARD E

WINTERROWD, SUE ELLEN vs.

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA

KENT, JOHN EDWARD vs. THE
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION vs. EDWARDS, ERIC M

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION vs. PRYSE, DANE T

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WARNER, SHANE WESLEY

HANEY, GABRIELLA

Offense or Cause

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX
OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE
FELONIES (FEL)

INDEBTEDNESS

CHILD SEXUAL ABUSE (FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

INDEBTEDNESS

REPLEVIN

DOMESTIC ABUSE- A&B IN
PRESENCE OF MINOR 2ND AND
SUB AFC2+

CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT -
ST COURT ORDER

CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT -
ST COURT ORDER

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

CHEYENNE vs. WEEDEN, ISAAC PROTECTIVE ORDER

RUSSELL

Case

Offense or
Cause

WINTERROWD, SUE ELLEN vs. THE STATE OF

OKLAHOMA

COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE, LTD vs. ZHAO,

YU QI et al

REPLEVIN


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400120
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400120
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400069
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400069
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400069
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400069
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400309
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400309
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400337
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400337
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400336
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400336
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400070
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400070
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400069
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400069
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400037
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400037
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400037
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400037
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400310
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400310
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400120
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400120
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400338
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400338
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400106
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400106
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400312
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400312
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400337
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400337
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400313
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400313
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

