Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2024- 00120		2148 E TOWER RD, PONCA CITY, OK 74604 Defendant	COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE, LTD vs. ZHAO, YU QI et al	REPLEVIN
Kay	FD-2024- 00086	06/14/2 024	BOXLEY, JESSICA ANN Plaintiff	BOXLEY, JESSICA ANN vs. BOXLEY, MICHAEL ANTHONY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00086		BOXLEY, MICHAEL ANTHONY Defendant	BOXLEY, JESSICA ANN vs. BOXLEY, MICHAEL ANTHONY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CS-2024- 00338	06/14/2 024	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. SMITH, CYNTHIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00106	06/14/2 024	CLOONAN, KAYLA LYNN Person 2	RODGERS, JAMES BENJAMIN vs. CLOONAN, KAYLA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2024- 00120		COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE, LTD Plaintiff	COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE, LTD vs. ZHAO, YU QI et al	REPLEVIN
Kay	CS-2024- 00336	06/14/2 024	EDWARDS, ERIC M Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. EDWARDS, ERIC M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2024- 00311		HALL, BETTY LOUISE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HALL, BETTY LOUISE	CHILD SEXUAL ABUSE (FEL)
Kay	PO-2024- 00069		HANEY, GABRIELLA CHEYENNE Plaintiff	HANEY, GABRIELLA CHEYENNE vs. WEEDEN, ISAAC RUSSELL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CM-2024- 00231		HENDREN, GAGE PRICE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENDREN, GAGE PRICE	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)
Kay	FD-2024- 00087	06/14/2 024	HO, KIM PHUONG THI Plaintiff	HO, KIM PHUONG THI vs. NGUYEN, TAM MINH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CV-2024- 00070	06/14/2 024	KENT, JOHN EDWARD Plaintiff	KENT, JOHN EDWARD vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	CF-2024- 00308	06/14/2 024	LOOPER, TYLER PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOOPER, TYLER PAUL	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR A&B W/DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay	FD-2024- 00087	06/14/2 024	NGUYEN, TAM MINH Defendant	HO, KIM PHUONG THI vs. NGUYEN, TAM MINH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00120		OCCUPANTS OF THE PREMISES Defendant	COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE, LTD vs. ZHAO, YU QI et al	REPLEVIN

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2024- 00313	06/14/2 024	PRINCE, JAYCOB GLENN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRINCE, JAYCOB GLENN	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay	CS-2024- 00337	06/14/2 024	PRYSE, DANE T Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. PRYSE, DANE T	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2024- 00312	06/14/2 024	ROBINSON, EMANUEL TYWON Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBINSON, EMANUEL TYWON	CHILD SEXUAL ABUSE (FEL)
Kay	ML-2024- 00106	06/14/2 024	RODGERS, JAMES BENJAMIN Person 1	RODGERS, JAMES BENJAMIN vs. CLOONAN, KAYLA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2024- 00338	06/14/2 024	SMITH, CYNTHIA Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. SMITH, CYNTHIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2024- 00120	06/14/2 024	SPOUSE, IF ANY, OF Defendant	COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE, LTD vs. ZHAO, YU QI et al	REPLEVIN
Kay	CF-2024- 00310	06/14/2 024	SULLIVAN, AUDIE DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SULLIVAN, AUDIE DEAN	DOMESTIC ABUSE- A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR 2ND AND SUB AFC2+
Kay	FP-2024- 00037	06/14/2 024	SWEIGART, HOPE A Plaintiff	SWEIGART, HOPE A vs. TERRELL, EDWARD E	CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	FP-2024- 00037	06/14/2 024	TERRELL, EDWARD E Defendant	SWEIGART, HOPE A vs. TERRELL, EDWARD E	CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	CV-2024- 00069	06/14/2 024	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	WINTERROWD, SUE ELLEN vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	CV-2024- 00070	06/14/2 024	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	KENT, JOHN EDWARD vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	CS-2024- 00336	06/14/2 024	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. EDWARDS, ERIC M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00337	06/14/2 024	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. PRYSE, DANE T	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2024- 00309	06/14/2 024	WARNER, SHANE WESLEY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARNER, SHANE WESLEY	KIDNAPPING (FEL)
Kay	PO-2024- 00069	06/14/2 024	WEEDEN, ISAAC RUSSELL Defendant	HANEY, GABRIELLA CHEYENNE vs. WEEDEN, ISAAC RUSSELL	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2024- 00069	1	WINTERROWD, SUE ELLEN Plaintiff	WINTERROWD, SUE ELLEN vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	CJ-2024- 00120	06/14/202 4	ZHAO, YU QI Defendant	COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE, LTD vs. ZHAO, YU QI et al	REPLEVIN